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

furnished apts., steam heat, free
phone. 27th ana Bandy blva., 1 block
from 2 car lines. 843 Nelson St.

THE CHELTENHAM all outside.
nicely furnished. 19th, and Nerthrup.
Broadway B60S.

EADDON HALL. 11th and Hall 3 and 4- -
room furnished apartments, 945 to $60,
Including phone.

ALTAMONT APTS. 1 beautiful Sroom
apt., all outside rooms. Brass bed 304
college.

CLAYPOOLH APTS. Furnished
apartments, two disappearing beds.
Main 8757.

FOUR-ROO- furnished apt. with bath on
first floor. Westminster apts.. Sixth and
Madison. Mam Oosj.

BOZANTA APTS.
Nicely furnished apta, 189

3d St. Mar. 2845.
FOR RENT Furnished, beautiful

apartment. 984 Thurman at.; take
I. M. car.

THE JEFFERSONIAN, 16th and Jefferson
sts. suites, large rooms, nicely
rurni8neq. usual convert., moa. rates.

FOR RENT Two two-roo- furnlshel
apartments, good ones. Main 2834. t)99
Kverett st,

"WILL share apartment with young lady
Catholic preferred. Call Main 9459 Sun
day before 11 A. M. or after 6 P. M.

ALICE COURT East Sth Burnside; newly
oecoraiea, rooms, xireptace, pnone,
ivory woodwork. 2 beds. East 3560.

apL, nicely furnished. 1404 li
Hawthorne ave., cor. uurn. apt, 1.
TahOT rr3. AUtO. ZJB-V-

BERKELEY APTS. 30 Trinity Place; 2
and lurnisnea apts. Marshall
1950. Call apt. 6, .

CARLOIS APTS.
furnished, modern apt,, rea- -

sonable. 14th and Market.
KING DAVIS APTS. Very desirable

furnished apartment 54 N. Hing.
Main 2058.

FOR RENT Two-roo- m furnished house
keeping apartment, at. John car.
Wdln. 42 ID.

furn. apt, new, for employed
people; free phone, lights; 550. 120 13th
et. at Washington.

I AND furnished apartments.
45 and 555. Call Broadway 2071. 228

THREE-ROO- furnished apartment, bath
and use of telephone, 520. 1402 Vi Haw-
thorne ave., corner 50th at.

apt., lower floor, 535 rent; 1 blk.
to car. 585 Commercial st, near Em-
manuel hospital.

11KRLI.N, Broadway and Grant; nice
furnished apt, 125 month. Pnone

Marshall 42.
TO SUBLET 5 rooms, well furnished, in

first-clas- s apt., west side, for 6 months
or longer. Marshall 5ilS.

HOUSMAN APTS. Large 3 or all
outside, closets, sleeping porch; extra
well furnished. Main loo2. 730 Hoyt.

front' apartment, clean, modern.
Arline Apts., 17th and Lovejoy. Broad-
way 1812

LARGE, clean H. K. apts., newly fur-
nished, close to Washington and Ben-so- n

school. 20 E. 15th, corner Ash.
MODERN 2 and apartments, fur-na-

Mao, .11 C Qti. ... .1
FURNISHED two-roo- apt., bath across

hall. 721 East Ash.
furnished apartment, private

bath. 813 Stanton st
MARSHALL apartment., frontapartment. .Marshall St. Bdwy. 3851
MO R DAUNT, 5.S6 Everett, large, modern

4 rooms, homelike. Como and Inspect.
BEAUTIFUL furnished apartment,

$". 329 W. Broadway.
KICELY furnished apt. for rent, 710

Lovejoy,
J!'iv.EL,Y furnished apartment, with or

without garage. 092 East Ash.
furnished apartment, rent $40

furnace heat. Call Main 8214. '

MODERN, walking distance; reasonable
414 Fourth

FURNISHED housekeeping apts., two or
TOUT rooms ir ueaireq. M ,ast Hth

SUITE, 2 rail, large, airy, pleasant, newly
fitted. Call noon or after 5, 534 Morrison.

FURNISHED 2 and apartments.
. 157Stj E. Gllsan. Tabor 7025.

130 steam-heate- furnished apt
Cottel Drug Co., Main 792.

apt 802 Gllsan. two and threerooms: 540 to $o5. Bdwy. 2934.
FURNISHED apt. steam heat 471l,rfarann JfAnnnetta ant
FURNISHED apta.. best In city for money

414 Columbia. Marshall
BY OWNER. apt., good location

Auto. 514-2- 47 North 23d st.' 'STORAGE FREE.
Moving for less. Phone Bdwy. 2445.

iiSW YORK apartment, furnished; 7th
and Meimont. cast us.

CAN MARCO, E. 8TH AND COUCH
MOD. APTS. E. JS12.

BUENA VISTA 434 Harrison First-clas- s
2 and apts Main 1052

UNION AVE. and Killtngsworlb ; fur. apt.
52150: all eomn'ef: -- onr-t- buildings

8 ROOMS Furnished, first floor; garage:
545; 3 rooms, $25, Tabor 7226.

apartment, front porch, newly
furnished, dean. 694 Everett st

FOR RENT.
Furnished Apartments.

HIGH-CLAS- APARTMENTS.
Elegantly furnished apartments. 1 to

5 rooms, with Bleeping porch, in resi-
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